10

99% >

90% >
80% >
70% >
60% >

@)@@
Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability

>=
>=

>=
>=
>=
>=

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%

®

ENERGY = -14.3 11/05/25 07:13:41



Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -14.0 11/05/25 07:13:41

>=
>=

>=
>=
>=
>=

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%

80

50



Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -13.8 11/05/25 07:13:41

>=
>=

>=
>=
>=
>=

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



